
E3O-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, June 6,1992

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M

ot each week’s publication

SAT JUN 6- 10AM, Valu-able Real Estate, House-hold Goods, Riding MowerRofotiller, 1988 Mercury
Car Located 1418 BeaverValley Pike. Willow St,Strasburg Twp„ Pa. Dir.Between Lane &Quarryvii-
le on Rt. 222 Near Refton,
Pa. Sale For, Blanche EGerhart, Estate. Miller &
Siegrist, Aucts

al Reg. Heifer Sale.
Located At New Holland
Sales Stables, Located 12
Miles East Of Lancaster At
New Holland, Pa.
SAT. JUN. 6 -10AM, Par-
tial Liquidation Of Piccirllli
Bros., General Excess
Equip Located Goodrich
Auction Service, Rt 38 &

388, Newark Valley, Pa
Owners, Piccinlli Bros ,
E E Root & Sons & Others
Ed Goodrich Jr., AuctSAT JUN 6 -10AM, Furni-

ture, Tools, Real Estate.
Located 2 Miles from the
Village Of Ansonville Off
Rte. 729. Watch For Signs
Selling The Property Of
The Late Rachael & How-
ard Straw. Niebauer Auc-
tion Service.

SAT JUN, 6 -10AM, Phil-
lips Monument Company,
Real Estate, Monument
Business Equipment, Vehi-
cles, Household, Tools
Located 1715 Jackson St,
Sheffield Terrace, Aliquip-
pa, Pa , Beaver Co Own-
ers, Mr. & Mrs Robert Phil-
lips Hostetler AuctsSAT JUN.6-10AM.Annu-

PUBLIC
BANKRUPTCY

AUCTION
VALUABLE REAL ESTATE

AND DRYWALL
EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES
Monday, June 15, 1992

10:00 A.M.
Located in the Village of Voganvilie,

Lancaster County, Pa. From Goods
Furniture Store along Rt. 23 West of
New Holland Borough take Shirk Rd.
North at first cross road turn left on Lin*
den Grove road to Wlssler road. Turn
left to AUCTION on left.

Real Estate to be offered
at 11:00 A.M.

SAT. JUN. 6 -10AM gas
engines, tractors, equip-
ment, parts, misc Route
192eastat thePenns Cave
grounds, Centre Hall, Pa.

List). Located 3901 Rocks
Rd , Street, Md. 21154.
Owners, George & Rosan-
ne Freeburger. James Reid
Edwards Auction Service.

seized assets. At 22nd and
Forster Sts, Hgb., Pa.Directly behind State Street
soda beer warehouse. By
Commonwealth of Pa
Surplus Property. Kerry A
Pae, auctAuction of Antique Gas

Engines, Tractors, Equip-
ment, Parts, Tools, etc Esh
& Fisher Gilligan, aucts.

SAT JUN 6 -10AM, Trac-
tors, Machinery, Tools,
Car, Household. Located
CountyRte 84 (Squab Hol-
low Rd ), Troupsburg
(Steuben Co.), N.Y. Owner,
Alfred Burdick, Sr. Randy
Jelliff Auction Service.

SAT. JUN. 6 -10AM Farm
machinery & equipment.
Located at the comerof BthSt. and Dennett Rd. in Oak-SAT JUN. 6- 10AM, Geor-

gian Manor House 1780
Circ On 22 Acres, 4 Par-
cels w/2 Rental Units, Anti-
ques, Collectibles, Guns,
Cars, Tools, Coins & Much
More (Too Extensive To
r

SAT. JUN. 6-10AM Feder-
al & state surplus auction,
attorney general drug

REAL ESTATE
AUCTION

SATURDAY, JUNG 27, 1992 11:00 A.M.
SUNNSIDE ROAD, WEST GROVE, PA.

DIRECTIONS: RL 1 Bypass To Jennersvillc
Exit (Rt. 796) South On 796 To Light. Turn Left
At Ught To Left On Sunnysldc. Watch For
Signs.
New All Brick Colonial French Provincial w/4
Bedrooms Situated On 2.9 Acres In Beautiful
Southern Chester County. Finished Lower Level
Has Massive Family Room w/Fireplace. Large
Rooms, 2Car Garage; Carpeting Added To Taste.
OPEN: Sunday, June 14, 1:00-4:00 And Sat.,
June 20, 1:00-4:00.
Call For Private Showings and Brochures.
ATTENTION REALTORS: 2% Cobroke Of-
fered• Call For Details.

TERMS: 10% Down, Settlement 60 Days.
LEAD BROKER CENTURY 21

Wagner-Hatton & Associates
215-869-2110

AUCTION BY:

f" emwood AY43L

/\ uction Co. 717-933-4201
—-J

land, Md., formerly Winter's
Dairy. From 1-68 take US
219south to Oakland, then
Memorial Drive to Bth St. or
those traveling Md. Rt. 135
or US 219 north toOakland
turn directly from 135/219
onto Bth St. Watch for
signs. For Clayton Winters
Custers Auction Service,
auct.

SAT. JUN. 6- 11AM, Beau-
tiful Large (2100 Sq. Ft.) 2
Story Colonial On 1.7±
Acres In Bethel Township,
Berks County. Located Exit
2 Of 1-78South On 645 To
Rt. At Blinker Light Rt. On
Little Mountain Rd House
On Left. Watch For Signs.
Auction By Fernwood Auc-
tion Co.

PUBLIC _

kr huge
3-DAY EVENT

Allentown Fairgrounds • Allentown, PA
HARDWARE

Friday, June 12, 1992 • 6:00 PM
Hand and Power Tools, Locksets, Fasteners, Baldwin, Ives,

Welser, Kwlkset, Stanley • I,ooo’s ofItems

LUMBER & BUILDING MATERIALS
Sat. & Sun., June 13-14 • 10:00AM

100’s of Truckloads of NEW Building Materials
Dimension Lumber, Windows. Doors,

Paneling, Cabinets, Plywood, Andersen,
Peachtree, Caradco, Morgan

Plus Much More!!

GATES OPEN
8:30AM

SAT. A SUN

Preview Friday, June 12 • Beginning at Noon
NO MINIMUMS, NO RESERVES • 10% BUYER’S PREMIUM

TERMS: Cash, certified funds, company check with a letter from your bank
guaranteeing payment. Personal checks and/or MasterCard or Visa welcome with
a 2.5%surcharge. Sale day selections takeprecedenceoverallwritten material. Full
settlement on each day of the sale.
All merchandise must be renjoved no later than 12 noon, Monday June 15, 1992.

AUCTIOMSBR'B NOTE: There will be two auction rings selling simultaneously,
so bring a co-buyer.

COUNTRY STORE

ROWE’S AUCTION
THURSDAY, JUNE 11, 1992

9:00 A.M.
Real Estate consists of a parcel of land

located in the Village of Voganvilie, Earl
Township, Lancaster County, Pa. Known as
307 WisslerRoad thereon erected a 2'A story
frame house with 4 bedrooms, bath, family
room, living room, kitchen, laundry and
office. Garage and small bam to the rear.

Terms: 10% down at time of sale.
Balance in 30 days in funds satisfactory to
the Trustee.

Personal property consists of 1983 CMC 'A
ton pickup truck. 1976 stake body. 3 ton 4
speed dual wheels. 1968 Chev. dump truck S
ton. 8 HP. Vanguard portable compressor,
Kawasaki 210 D generator, Honda E W 171
portable welder “about new”, 14” Chop saw,
Skil saws, routers, stud cutters. Uniset stud
drivers, bench grinder, hard hats. 'A ” electric
drills, pneumatic hammer gun, small Chop
saw, gini lift, approx. 20 electric screw driv-
ers, Milli Beam Laser with David White tri-
pod, heavy duty farm wagon arranged for scaf-
fold hauling, 3 new screw drills, Milwaukee
shears, small and large impact units, cellular
phone and transformer, staple guns, mallets
and bead crimpers, walk up benches, finishing
tools, dry wall stilts, various levels, Reddy gun
heaters, lots of 3 wire extension cords, metal
scaffold adj. wheels and compatable wheels,
dry wall cart, scaffold outrigger,roth lath, dry
wall sheets, comerbead. Wonder Board, adhe-
sive, large variety of various length and gage
metal studs, 16’-B’x2”planks, Gypsum Board,
urathane, vinyl J bead. Variety - nails, screws.
Also numerous items of value not listed.

NOTE: Real Estate inspection by appoint-
ment through auctioneer.

Auction by order of
ALAINE DiSIPIO ESQ.
Trustee
INRE: Conestoga Drywall
Case #9l-24592

AU64BL

SJ^.J^uA^JlModah
10 S. Broad St.

Lititz, PA 17543
Elmar Murry 626-2636

Richard Murry 626-8175
Ken Miller

Professional Auctioneers,
Appraisers and Advisors

Since 1953
AU-00648-L

LOCATION: ROWE’S AUCTION - 6
Miles From Carlisle On US #ll South - Off
1-81 Between Exits #l2 & 11.

CONTENTS OF MUDDY CREEK
FORKS GENERAL STORE - ,

YORK CO., PA.
Outstanding Marble Soda Fountain (Chas.
Eppincotte & Co. Phila), Rare 50” Clockwork
Reindeer & Sleigh, 12’ Mahogany Back Bar
w/Full Hooded Mirror w/Lighted Stain Glass
Comers, Coca Cola Reverse Label Under
Glass Backbar Bottle, 6 Etched Fountain Bot-
tles (Flavors - Hires), Diamond Dye Cab (Bal-
loon Girls), Nice Clarkes Oak Thread Dis-
penser, Spool Cab. Porcelain Pensupreme Ice
Cream Sign, Eshelman Poultry Tin Sign
(Chicken) Glass NCR Coffee Dispenser (Tho-
mas, York), Blue Coal Tin Sign, Silvertown
Car Adv., Many Other Small Adv. Signs, Her-
shey Bread Santa Broadside, HiresRoot Beer
Disp., Adv. Display Racks By Irvings Biscuit,
Hersheys Bread, Eureka Axe, Pan Dandy,
Miller Lock, Etc., Early Medicines (O.B.)
Boyds Cough Drops 14”, Blackberry Cordial,
Dr. Hess, W.M. Smith, Cast Iron Rack,
Approx. 30 Adv. Boxes (York, Etc.), 2 Nice
Dress Forms w/Cast Iron Shoes, Lengmars
Paint Clock, WGCB Clock, Eshelman Feed
Chart, Atlantic Gas Globe Inserts, Automotive
Signs, Plus Hundreds Of Small Adv. Pieces
Found In General Stores, Lots York Adv.
DISPLAY CASES - SLEIGHS -

COLLECTABLES - TOOLS
3 Country Store Tables (7’ Walnut, 7’ Cherry,
10’ Pine); Unusual Double Tower Display

Case, Counter Top Case, R C Cola Cooler, 3
Horse Drawn Sleighs, Cherry Stand w/Cut
Comers, York Wagon Seat, Youth Bed, 30”
Store Santa, Early Baseball Equip., 13 Gas
Lights, Old Light Parts, Old Regina Vacuum,
Carnival Chalk Figures, Cast Iron Mailbox
(Carlisle), Butterbowls, Measures, Scoops,
Rabbit Candy Container, Copper Ladle w/
Heart Dec., Saltbox, Benches, Trunks, 2
Wooden Tubs, Brooks Robinson Baseball
Game, Childrens Books, WWII Uniforms,
Unusual Griswald #l4 Skillet w/Bail Handle,
Misc. Wood, Tin, Iron, Push Mower, Misc.
Hand And Garden Tools, Stanley Display
Rack, Wheelbarrow, Hardware.
GOOD AUCTION: Outside Line 9:00 A.M.
- Tools, Misc. Adv. Etc. Sleighs 12:00.
TERMS: CASH - Checks From Established
Accounts Only - I.D. Required.
DAVE ROWE, 717-697-4794

For aon information or an auction bill contact:

P.0.80x 4141 * Kansas City, MO 64101 • 816-474-1982
AS-000633-L

COMPLETE LIQUIDATION
PACE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

SATURDAY, JUNE 13, 10:00AM.
ALBANY, NEW YORK

Location; Use New York State ThruwayRt. 90 To Albany
Proceed On The NorthwayRt. 87North ToExit 10 (Usher
Road). Turn Right On Usher Go Straight ToRed Light (Rt.
9) Cross Over Continue 1/4 Mile To Sale Site On Right.
(Pace’s Yard).
NOTE: After 35 Yean In The General ContractingPhase
OfConstruction Ed & John Staalesen Co-Owners QfPace
Construction Company Have Decided To Dissolve The
CompanyAnd SellEverythingAt Auction To The Highest
Bidder Without Utnimums Or Reserves.
Highlights Include HYDRAULICEXCAVATORS JD 790,1989
JD 690DLC, 1986 JD 690C, 2-JD 70. CAT 225/Thumb; Hein Warner
CI4B, Cat 225. CRAWLER TRACTORS & CRAWLER LOAD-
ERS 2-1985 JD 750, JD 5508, CAJD7E, JD 550, JD450G, JD450E, JD
450C, JD 3508, Cat B4H, JD 755, JD 455D, Cat 977K. RUBBER
TIREDLOADERS JD 5448, JD 544. JD G44. 1986 Case W3O, Case
W2O. TRACTOR LOADER BACKHOBS JD 4108, JD 3108, JD
310A, Case 580 Super E 4x4, Case 580 Super E, 2- JD 57QA,
MOTORGRADER, LOG SKIDDERSft WOODCHIPPERS I9B6
JD 640D, JD 540A, 2- JD 440. ROUGH TERRAIN FORKLIFTS
Lull 644,4- Lull 400 (Clean). PAVINGEQUIP. Hyster CGIOB Vibrat-
ory Roller, 3 MBW Walk Behind Double Drum Vibratory, Several Air
Compressor. TRUCKCRANES PTH 35Ton &Lorain 25 Ton.ROLL
OFF TRUCKS 1976 -t-1973 Brockway EW 30 Yard Bodies. DUMP
TRUCKS 1978Western Star T/A, Several Single Axles 1961KW Truck
Tractor. AUTOMOBILES 1988 Lincoln Continental, 1989 Mercury
Marquis, 1987 Ford FISO, Ford Utility Truck/Case 310 Backhoe.
EQUIP. TRAILERS Martin 20Ton Tag-A-Long, Martin 40Ton Fold-
ing Gooseneck, 1983E.B. 35 Ton Retachable, 4 Single Axle Office Trail-
ers. SHOP ft SUPPORTEQUIP. Special Sawmill Hydraulic Saw
With Conveyor. Extra Quantity OfNew & Like New Hardware Acces-
sories For New Homes Including Ceiling Fans, Moldings, Doorlocks,
Kitchen Cabinets, Plus Office Copiers.

SALE SITE PHONE: 518-877-7575

Alex Lyon 81 Son
SALES MANAGERS & AUCTIONEERS. INC.

RD #2 BRIDGEPORT. N.Y. 13030
(318) 633-2944

(318) 633-8010 Fax


